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Institute Name: Sonapur College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 343 349

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside

programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including
male & male & male & male &
female) female) female) female)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2015-16

331

Economically = Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+0OBC

Including
male &
female)

2014-15

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State
and Central
Government

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

n l ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

+« Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2012-13

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

1711
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
UG [3Years 371 465 836 799 37 0 199 636 336
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time
(2013-14) 300 300 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 183
(2014-15) 327 327 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 134
(2015-16) 331 221 (2016-17) O (2017-18) 148

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students

No. of students

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies
Funds
11 0 488
No. of Median salary of No. of students
students placed selected for
placed graduates (Amount Higher Studies
in Rs.)
59 222000 (Two Lac 72
Twenty Two
Thousand)
44 207600 (Two Lac 68
Seven Thousand Six
Hundred)
46 218100 (Two Lac 71

Eighteen Thousand
One Hundred)
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Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2016-17
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 235000 (Two Lac Fifty Thousand) 1899700 (Eighteen Lac Ninety Nine 646179 (Six Lac Fourty Six Thousan
Thousand Seven Hundred) d One Hundred Seventy Nine )
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Financial Year

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18
Utilised Amount

858387 (Eight Lac Fifty Eight Thous
and Three Hundred Eighty Seven)

0 (Zero)

16065984 (One Crore Sixty Lac Sixt
y Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eig
hty Four)

50707799 (Five Crore Seven Lac Se
ven Thousand Seven Hundred Nin
ety Nine)

16065984 (One Crore Sixty Lac Sixt
y Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eig
hty Four)

309950 (Three Lac Nine Thousand
Nine Hundred Fifty )

2017

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17
Utilised Amount

115220 (One Lac Fifteen Thousand
Two Hundred Twenty )

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

45387027 (Four Crore Fifty Eight La
¢ Seven Thousand Twenty Seven )

3479037 (Thirty Four Lac Seventy N
ine Thousand Thirty Seven)

299048 (Two Lac Ninety Nine Thou
sand Fourty Eight)

2016

2015-16
Utilised Amount

11500 (Eleven Thousand Five Hund
red)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

44802276 (Four Crore Fourty Eight
Lac Two Thousand Two Hundred S
eventy Six)

4401998 (Fourty Four Lac One Tho
usand Nine Hundred Ninety Eight)

438554 (Four Lac Thirty Eight Thou
sand Five Hundred Fifty Four )

2015
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Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 4 3 3

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 186000 300000 229000

Amount Received in Words One Lac Eighty Six Thousand Three lac Two Lac Twenty Nine Thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Executive Development Programs 1 0 0
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Financial Year 2017-18

Total no. of Participants 14

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 490000

Total Annual Earnings in Words Four Lac Ninety Thousand

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17 2015-16
0 0

0 0

Zero Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience
(In Months)
1 Apurba Rahang 27  Assistant Professor Male MTTM(Tour & 21
Travel)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

Joining Leaving Association

Date Date type

28-02-  --- Adhoc/

2017 Contractual
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10

11

12

13

14

Dibakar

Bhattacharjya

Dr Boby Das

Dr Maushumi

Bhagowoti

Hemant Kr Pathak

Monalisa Katharpi

Sathi Bhowmick

Tulika Das

Bikash Boro

Dr Asraf Ali

Dr Kamal Chandra

Pathak

Dr Rajashree
Bargohain

Manimala Das

Rama Kanta Saika

46

50

50

29

27

46

31

32

40

49

33

39

58

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Male M.COM

Female Ph.D
Female Ph.D
Male MBM

Female M.A.(Political
Science)

Female M.A

Female M.COM

Male NET
Male Ph.D
Male Ph.D
Female Ph.D
Female M.A

Male MSc(Mathematics)

156

318

308

37

17

210

110

35

177

271

37

324

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-07-
2005

14-04-
1992

08-09-
1995

03-07-
2015

07-08-
2014

08-01-
2001

01-08-
2009

01-08-
2015

16-07-
2004

13-08-
1997

16-02-
2018

01-08-
2015

08-07-
1991

15-01-
2018

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Suman Roy

Bibly Lahan

Dr Ananda Das

Dr Gitima Kalita

Dr Prasanta Saikia

Laya Gogoi

Priya Das

Subhash Baro

Deepa Borah

Dr Bipul Borah

Dr Mani Ram

Kalita

Gouri Deka

Mausumi Das

28

38

55

32

23

45

26

53

53

27

24

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.COM

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.COM

M.A.(Political

Science)

M.A.(Political
Science)

MTTM(Tour &
Travel)
Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A.(Economics)

51

46

258

178

323

133

253

23

331

337

6

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

20-10-
2014

18-09-
2014

16-09-
1998

17-07-
2004

01-09-
1992

01-08-
2009

01-02-
2018

06-08-
1997

01-06-
2016

01-07-
1991

13-08-
1992

24-01-
2018

04-09-
2017

15-05-
2018

07-04-
2018

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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28 Rumi Doloi 38  Assistant Professor Female NET 109 Yes Yes 01-08- - Regular
2009
29 Tripti Rani Achrjee 27  Assistant Professor Female M.A 61 Yes Yes 02-08- - Adhoc /
2013 Contractual
30 Bandana 51 Associate Professor Female M.A.(History) 312 Yes Yes 03-11-  --- Regular
Borthakur 1992
31 Dilip Baishya 26  Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 13 Yes Yes 01-06- - Adhoc/
2017 Contractual
32 Dr Devabrot 52 Dean / Principal / Director / Male Ph.D 281 Yes Yes 15-02- - Regular
Khanikor Vice Chancellor 2012
33 Dr Minakshi 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 86 Yes No 02-08- 30-06-  Adhoc/
Choudhury 2010 2018 Contractual
34 Himangshu Sarma 30  Assistant Professor Male MBA 18 Yes Yes 17-01-  --- Regular
2017
35 Nishamoni Borah 46  Assistant Professor Female MCA 120 Yes Yes 16-06-  --- Adhoc /
2008 Contractual
36 Shapna Medhi 34  Assistant Professor Female MTTM(Tour & 28 Yes Yes 18-03-  --- Regular
Travel) 2016
37 Tulsi Majumdar 55 Associate Professor Male M.A.(Political 324 Yes Yes 09-08-  --- Regular
Science) 1991
38 Barnali Baishya 32 Assistant Professor Female M.A 87 Yes Yes 02-08- - Adhoc/
2010 Contractual
39 Dipa KaKoty 59  Associate Professor Female M.A 324 Yes Yes 13-07- - Regular
1991
40 Dr Dharma Ram 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 310 Yes Yes 04-09- - Regular
Deka 1993
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Dr Mridusmita
Mahanta

Jashna Bora

Pradeep Kumar

Dey

Silpi Rani Baruah

Bhanita Nath

Doli Thakuria

Dr Dipjyoti Deka

Dr Nizara Hazarika

Khirada Mali

Prasanta Kumar

Sarma

Sinam Iboton
Singh

Biplob Borkakoti

Dr Biman
Patowary

45

32

50

31

30

44

43

50

54

46

49

38

51

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

NET

M.A.(Economics)

MTTM(Tour &

Travel)

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

MSc(Mathematics)

PGDT

Ph.D

286

63

298

82

63

168

252

290

328

274

261

18

343

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-11-
1995

05-08-
2013

20-09-
1994

11-09-
2011

07-08-
2013

17-07-
2004

07-08-
1997

06-11-
1995

21-03-
1991

30-10-
1995

04-09-
1996

17-01-
2017

01-07-
1991

16-11-
2018

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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54

55

56

57

58

Dr Karabi Devi

Dr Runu Kalita

Maramee Bardalai

Rauijiline Siraj

Farjina Akhtar

Surajit Borah

52

52

57

36

26

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.COM

312

284

312

12

19

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

01-09-
1992

22-11-
1994

14-08-
1992

02-08-
2017

15-09-
2016

05-08-
2018

15-06-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual
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