

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-17257 Institute Name: Sonapur College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	343	349	331			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

programs M	Male	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
------------	------	------------------------------	-------------------	--	---	---	---	--	--	---	---	--

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	371	465	836	799	37	0	199	636	336	11	0	488

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	300	300	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	183	59	222000 (Two Lac Twenty Two Thousand)	72
(2014-15)	327	327	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	134	44	207600 (Two Lac Seven Thousand Six Hundred)	68
(2015-16)	331	221	(2016-17)	0	(2017-18)	148	46	218100 (Two Lac Eighteen Thousand One Hundred)	71

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2016-17
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
Library	235000 (Two Lac Fifty Thousand)	1899700 (Eighteen Lac Ninety Nine Thousand Seven Hundred)	646179 (Six Lac Fourty Six Thousan d One Hundred Seventy Nine)						

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
New Equipment for Laboratories	858387 (Eight Lac Fifty Eight Thous and Three Hundred Eighty Seven)	115220 (One Lac Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred Twenty)	11500 (Eleven Thousand Five Hund red)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	16065984 (One Crore Sixty Lac Sixt y Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eig hty Four)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	50707799 (Five Crore Seven Lac Se ven Thousand Seven Hundred Nin ety Nine)	45387027 (Four Crore Fifty Eight La c Seven Thousand Twenty Seven)	44802276 (Four Crore Fourty Eight Lac Two Thousand Two Hundred S eventy Six)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	16065984 (One Crore Sixty Lac Sixt y Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eig hty Four)	3479037 (Thirty Four Lac Seventy N ine Thousand Thirty Seven)	4401998 (Fourty Four Lac One Tho usand Nine Hundred Ninety Eight)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	309950 (Three Lac Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty)	299048 (Two Lac Ninety Nine Thou sand Fourty Eight)	438554 (Four Lac Thirty Eight Thou sand Five Hundred Fifty Four)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	4	3	3
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	186000	300000	229000
Amount Received in Words	One Lac Eighty Six Thousand	Three lac	Two Lac Twenty Nine Thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	1	0	0

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Participants	14	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	490000	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Four Lac Ninety Thousand	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Sr	o Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Apurba Rahan	g 27	Assistant Professor	Male	MTTM(Tour & Travel)	21	Yes	Yes	28-02- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual

2	Dibakar Bhattacharjya	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	156	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2005		Adhoc / Contractual
3	Dr Boby Das	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	318	Yes	Yes	14-04- 1992		Regular
4	Dr Maushumi Bhagowoti	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	08-09- 1995		Regular
5	Hemant Kr Pathak	29	Assistant Professor	Male	МВМ	37	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2015		Regular
6	Monalisa Katharpi	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	17	Yes	No	07-08- 2014	15-01- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
7	Sathi Bhowmick	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	210	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2001		Adhoc / Contractual
8	Tulika Das	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	110	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
9	Bikash Boro	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	35	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
10	Dr Asraf Ali	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	177	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2004		Regular
11	Dr Kamal Chandra Pathak	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	271	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1997		Regular
12	Dr Rajashree Bargohain	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	5	No	Yes	16-02- 2018		Other
13	Manimala Das	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	37	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2015		Regular
14	Rama Kanta Saika	58	Associate Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	324	Yes	Yes	08-07- 1991		Regular

15	Suman Roy	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	51	Yes	Yes	20-10- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
16	Bibly Lahan	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	46	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
17	Dr Ananda Das	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	258	Yes	Yes	16-09- 1998		Regular
18	Dr Gitima Kalita	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	178	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2004		Regular
19	Dr Prasanta Saikia	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1992		Regular
20	Laya Gogoi	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	133	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
21	Priya Das	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	6	No	Yes	01-02- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
22	Subhash Baro	45	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	253	Yes	Yes	06-08- 1997		Regular
23	Deepa Borah	26	Assistant Professor	Female	MTTM(Tour & Travel)	23	No	No	01-06- 2016	15-05- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
24	Dr Bipul Borah	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	331	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991		Regular
25	Dr Mani Ram Kalita	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	337	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1992		Regular
26	Gouri Deka	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	6	No	Yes	24-01- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
27	Mausumi Das	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	6	Yes	No	04-09- 2017	07-04- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual

28	Rumi Doloi	38	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	109	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Regular
29	Tripti Rani Achrjee	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	61	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
30	Bandana Borthakur	51	Associate Professor	Female	M.A.(History)	312	Yes	Yes	03-11- 1992		Regular
31	Dilip Baishya	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	13	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
32	Dr Devabrot Khanikor	52	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	281	Yes	Yes	15-02- 2012		Regular
33	Dr Minakshi Choudhury	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	86	Yes	No	02-08- 2010	30-06- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
34	Himangshu Sarma	30	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	18	Yes	Yes	17-01- 2017		Regular
35	Nishamoni Borah	46	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	120	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2008		Adhoc / Contractual
36	Shapna Medhi	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MTTM(Tour & Travel)	28	Yes	Yes	18-03- 2016		Regular
37	Tulsi Majumdar	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	324	Yes	Yes	09-08- 1991		Regular
38	Barnali Baishya	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	87	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010		Adhoc / Contractual
39	Dipa KaKoty	59	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	324	Yes	Yes	13-07- 1991		Regular
40	Dr Dharma Ram Deka	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	310	Yes	Yes	04-09- 1993		Regular

41	Dr Mridusmita Mahanta	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	286	Yes	Yes	03-11- 1995		Regular
42	Jashna Bora	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	63	Yes	No	05-08- 2013	16-11- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
43	Pradeep Kumar Dey	50	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(Economics)	298	Yes	Yes	20-09- 1994		Regular
44	Silpi Rani Baruah	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MTTM(Tour & Travel)	82	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2011		Regular
45	Bhanita Nath	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	63	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
46	Doli Thakuria	44	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	168	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2004		Regular
47	Dr Dipjyoti Deka	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	07-08- 1997		Regular
48	Dr Nizara Hazarika	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	290	Yes	Yes	06-11- 1995		Regular
49	Khirada Mali	54	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	328	Yes	Yes	21-03- 1991		Regular
50	Prasanta Kumar Sarma	46	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	274	Yes	Yes	30-10- 1995		Regular
51	Sinam Iboton Singh	49	Associate Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	261	Yes	Yes	04-09- 1996		Regular
52	Biplob Borkakoti	38	Assistant Professor	Male	PGDT	18	Yes	Yes	17-01- 2017		Regular
53	Dr Biman Patowary	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	343	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991		Regular

54	Dr Karabi Devi	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1992		Regular
55	Dr Runu Kalita	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	284	Yes	Yes	22-11- 1994		Regular
56	Maramee Bardalai	57	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	312	Yes	Yes	14-08- 1992		Regular
57	Raujiline Siraj Farjina Akhtar	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	No	02-08- 2017	05-08- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
58	Surajit Borah	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	19	Yes	No	15-09- 2016	15-06- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual